

RV3J HANDLE COMPLETE

A1 MAIN TRAY ASSEMBLED SET RV3J
Z3J-04H-HCASSM

A2 CUP HOLDER PLUS
P35-62B-HCPPXX

1 M5X42 BOLT
B20-23X-HCM542

2 UMBRELLA MOUNT
P30-15B-HCPAFG

3 UMBRELLA BOTTOM MOUNT
P30-16B-HCPAFG

4 M5 NYLOCK NUT
B20-33X-XXM5XX

5 TRAY LID ELASTIC
CORD RV3J
Z30-02X-HC280X

6 TRAY RV3J
P3J-02H-HCPPXX

7 M6 NYLOCK NUT
B20-34X-XXM606

8 M6 WASHER
M20-10X-BP06XX

9 TRAY PIVOT RV3J
P3J-01H-HCPPXX

10 ST4.0 X 15mm PWA SCREW
BR1-33X-XXST04

11 M6 NYLOCK NUT
B20-34X-XXM606

12 MAIN STRUT END
PLUG
P20-42B-SAPPXX

13 HANDLE TUBE RV3J
T3J-02H-HCALXX

14 HANDLE FOAM RV3J
Z3J-01H-HC135X
(2 PCS INCLUDED)

15 HANDLE TUBE RV3J
T3J-01H-HCALXX

16 25mm END PLUG
P20-25B-LBPPFA

17 TRAY LEVER
P3J-04H-HCPAXX

18 M6 X 41 mm BOLT
B20-13X-MHM641

19 CONSOLE HINGE CENTER
P3J-03H-HCPAXX

20 M6 X 132 mm BOLT
B3J-01X-HC132X

21 BALL CLIP
P3F-27H-XXPPXX

A2 CUP HOLDER PLUS
P35-62B-HCPPXX

